Emprunts Assainissement

arrétes au 31 decembre 2016

OBJET DU CREDIT

Divers
Divers

Divers

Rue du chalet
et Courcelles

Travaux
Divers
Le Plessis

Le Plessis

Divers

TOTAL

MONTANT

60 979,61 €

18 293,88 €

30 489,80 €

90 000 €

95 000 €

170000 €

130000 €

74 000 €

40 000 €

708 763,29 €

DATE

S ACRRISITION

01/07/2000

01/08/2000

01/06/2001

02/12/2003

01/09/2004

27/12/2006
04/01/2008
15/12/2009

21/12/2011

01/0/2019

EDEEN

01/07/2019

01/03/2021

15/11/2018

25/09/2024

05/01/2019

25/12/2021

25/01/2028

16/01/2022

CAPITAL _
_BESTANT OV

877768 €

2636,32 €

6 479,24 €
1544991 €
46 826,71 €
67 712,53 €
91 850,51 €

24 780,29 €

25731,73 €

290 244,92 €



